
Jeopardy

$100

Matter 

and Energy

Cells 

and

Living Things

Humans

Populations

Ecosystems

Water

And

Land

Safety

Symbols

$200

$300

$400

$500 $500

$400

$300

$200

$100

$500

$400

$300

$200

$100

$500

$400

$300

$200

$100

$500

$400

$300

$200

$100

Final Jeopardy



1 - $100

 Crystalline and amorphous

 What is two types of solids?



1 - $200

 Fluid.

 What is a substance that flows?



1 - $300

 Liquid able to flow.

 What is particles in a can?



1 - $400

 Any material that attracts iron.

 What is a magnet?



1 - $500

 The rate that energy is transferred.

 What is power?



2 - $100

 A group of similar organisms that can mate and 
produce young that can also mate and produce 
offspring.

 What is a species?



2 - $200

 The basic unit of structure in living things?

 What is a cell?



2 - $300

 Looks like a stack of flattened sac.

 What is Golgi Apparatus?



2 - $400

 Redwood trees.

Tallest trees on earth?



2 - $500

 Organelles that convert energy into food.

 What is mitochondria?



3 - $100

 Occurs when two or more things work together 
or effect one another.

 What is Interaction?



3 - $200

 An objects shape or form.

 What is structure?



3 - $300

 The action an object performs or the role it 
plays. 

 What is function?



3 - $400

 Species that influence the survival of many other 
species in an ecosystem?

 What is a keystone species?



3 - $500

 The movement of organisms from one place to 
another.

 What is dispersal?



4 - $100

 The movement of energy through a body of 
water.

 What is a wave?



4 - $200

 Water in the gaseous state.

 What is water vapor?



4 - $300

 Occurs when a substance changes from a gas 
into a liquid.

 What is condensation?



4 - $400

 Contamination of earths land , water or air.

 What is polution.?



4 - $500

 Envelope of gases that surrounds the planet.

 What is atmosphere?



5 - $100

 What are heat-resistant gloves

Warning to use when 
heating



5 - $200

 What is a clamp

Used to pick up 
hot test tube



5 - $300

 What are Sharp objects

Type of objects being used



5 - $400

 What is an electric shock

Keep away from water



5 - $500

 What are fumes?

 Can be deadly 



Final Jeopardy

 Eukaryotic cell

 What is a plant cell




