Jeopardy

Jeopara J				
Matter and Energy	Cells and Living Things	Humans Populations Ecosystems	Water And Land	Safety Symbols
<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$100</u>
<u>\$200</u>	\$200	<u>\$200</u>	<u>\$200</u>	<u>\$200</u>
\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300
<u>\$400</u>	<u>\$400</u>	<u>\$400</u>	<u>\$400</u>	<u>\$400</u>
<u>\$500</u>	<u>\$500</u>	<u>\$500</u>	<u>\$500</u>	<u>\$500</u>

Final Jeopardy

Crystalline and amorphous

What is two types of solids?



Fluid.

What is a substance that flows?



Liquid able to flow.

What is particles in a can?



Any material that attracts iron.

What is a magnet?



The rate that energy is transferred.

What is power?



A group of similar organisms that can mate and produce young that can also mate and produce offspring.

What is a species?



The basic unit of structure in living things?

■ What is a cell?



Looks like a stack of flattened sac.

■ What is Golgi Apparatus?



Redwood trees.

Tallest trees on earth?



Organelles that convert energy into food.

What is mitochondria?



Occurs when two or more things work together or effect one another.

What is Interaction?



An objects shape or form.

What is structure?



The action an object performs or the role it plays.

What is function?



Species that influence the survival of many other species in an ecosystem?

What is a keystone species?



The movement of organisms from one place to another.

What is dispersal?



The movement of energy through a body of water.

What is a wave?



Water in the gaseous state.

What is water vapor?



Occurs when a substance changes from a gas into a liquid.

What is condensation?



Contamination of earths land, water or air.

What is polution.?



Envelope of gases that surrounds the planet.

What is atmosphere?





Warning to use when heating

What are heat-resistant gloves





Used to pick up hot test tube

What is a clamp





Type of objects being used

What are Sharp objects





Keep away from water

■ What is an electric shock



Can be deadly



■ What are fumes?



Final Jeopardy

Eukaryotic cell



What is a plant cell



